
 
 

OPEN EVENINGS FOR LOCAL SIXTH FORMS AND COLLEGES 

 
INSTITUTION 

 
OPEN DAYS/EVENINGS 

 
APPLICATION PROCESS 

 
 
CARMEL COLLEGE  

 
Wednesday 12th October 2022 
Tuesday 8th November 2022 
Thursday 17th November 2022 
 
5pm – 7.30pm 
 

 
Apply online at  
www.carmel.ac.uk 
Application deadline 31st January 2023 
 
 

 
WINSTANLEY COLLEGE 
 

 
Thursday 29th Sept 2022 
Wednesday 12th October 2022 
Tuesday 1st November 2022 
 
Time - TBC 

 
Book an interview time on 
www.winstanley.ac.uk take 
application form to interview. 
 
Application deadline 31st Jan 2023 
 

 
CRONTON 6TH FORM 
 

 
Wednesday 12th October 2022 
Thursday 13th October 2022 
Tuesday 8th November 2022 
Tuesday 21st March 2023 
 
5.30pm – 7.30pm 
 

 
Apply online at www.cronton.ac.uk 
 

 
RIVERSIDE  
COLLEGE 
 

 
Tuesday 18th October 2022 
Tuesday 14th March 2023 
Tuesday 13th June 2023 
 
5pm – 7pm 
 

 
 Apply online at 
www.riversidecollege.ac.uk 
 
 

 
ST HELENS COLLEGE 
(Town Centre & STEM 
Centre) 

 
Wednesday 19th October 2022 
Wednesday 23rd November 2022 
Wednesday 1st February 2023 
Wednesday 26th April 2023 
 
5pm-7pm 
 

 
Apply online at  
www.sthelens.ac.uk or use the college 
application form. 
 
  

 
COWLEY 6th FORM 
 

 
Thursday 29th September 2022  
Monday 7th November 2022  
 
5pm - 7.30pm 
 

 
Apply online  
www.cowley.st-helens.sch.uk 
‘A’ Level application deadline: 
December 2022 
 

http://www.carmel.ac.uk/
http://www.winstanley.ac.uk/
http://www.cronton.ac.uk/
http://www.riversidecollege.ac.uk/
http://www.sthelens.ac.uk/
http://www.cowley.st-helens.sch.uk/
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RAINFORD COLLEGE 
 
 

 
20th October 2022  
5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 
Tel 01744 885914 
www.rainfordsixthform.org.uk 
 
 

 
RAINHILL 6th FORM 
 

 
Thursday 10th November 2022 
From 6.30pm 
 
 

 
Apply online at 
http://www.rainhillsixthform.org.uk/ 
 
 

 
SUTTON ACADEMY 6th 
FORM 
 
 

 
Thursday 10th November 2022 
Time - TBC 
 

 
Download application form  
www.thesuttonacademy.org.uk 
 
 

 
WARRINGTON AND VALE 
ROYAL COLLEGE 
 

 
Monday 3rd October 2022 
Tuesday 18th October 2022 
Weds 9th November 2022 
Tuesday 7th February 2023 
 
5pm – 8pm 
 

 
Apply online at www.wvr.ac.uk 
 

 
WIGAN AND LEIGH 
COLLEGE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wigan Centre 
Monday 10th October 2022 
Monday 7th November 2022 
Monday 30th January 2023 
 
4.30pm – 7.30pm 
 
Leigh College 
Monday 17th October 2022 
Monday 14th November 2022 
Monday 6th February 2023 
 
4.30pm – 7.30pm 
 

 
Apply online at www.wigan-
leigh.ac.uk or use the college 
application form 
 
 

 
ST JOHN RIGBY SIXTH 
FORM COLLEGE 
 
 

Saturday 8th October 2022 

10.00am – 1.00pm 

Wednesday 19th October 2022 

Thursday 3rd November 2022 

4.30pm – 7.30pm 

 
Apply online via  
www.sjr.ac.uk  
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.rainfordsixthform.org.uk/
http://www.rainhillsixthform.org.uk/
http://www.thesuttonacademy.org.uk/
http://www.wvr.ac.uk/
http://www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk/
http://www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk/
http://www.sjr.ac.uk/
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PRIESTLEY COLLEGE 
 

 
Wednesday 5th October 2022 
Thursday 6th October 2022 
Wednesday 16th November 2022 
 
From 5.30pm 
 
Saturday 5th November 2022 
From 10.30am 
 
PLEASE RESERVE A PLACE ON THE 
OPEN EVENING VIA THE BOOKING 
LINK ON THE WEBSITE: 
www.priestley.ac.uk 

 

 
Apply online or download the 
application form 
www.priestley.ac.uk 
 

 
CITY OF LIVERPOOL 
COLLEGE 
 

 
TBC - Check website 

 
Apply online  
www.liv-coll.ac.uk 
 

 
KNOWSLEY COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 
 

 
Monday 17th October 2022 
5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 
Apply online 
www.knowsleycollege.ac.uk 
 

 
LIPA 

 
Saturday 15th October 2022 
Saturday 19th November 2022 
Saturday 21st January 2023 
 
10am-2pm 
 

 
Booking for open days is available via 
https://www.lipasixthformcollege.org/ 
 

 
HUGH BAIRD COLLEGE 
 
 

 
Thursday 6th October 2022 
 
5pm-7pm 
 

 
Apply online 
https://www.hughbaird.ac.uk/  

 
MYERSCOUGH COLLEGE 
 
 

 
Saturday 15th October 2022 
Saturday 19th November 2022 
Saturday 4th February 2022 
Saturday 18th March 2022 
 
10 – 12:30pm 
 

 
Apply online 
https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/  

 

http://www.priestley.ac.uk/
http://www.priestley.ac.uk/
http://www.liv-coll.ac.uk/
http://www.knowsleycollege.ac.uk/
https://www.lipasixthformcollege.org/
https://www.hughbaird.ac.uk/
https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/
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